
FALISOLLE FALISOLLE                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TRELOU SUR MARNE     18-07-20  78 Vieux             Amateurs:13 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  2  1  171225 BE 106369015 10.04327 1374.8043    1 
   2 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 10  2  168033 BE 126749913 10.02190 1373.7539    2 
   3 306906-95 DELVAUX MICHEL        FALISOL  3  1  166669 BE 111939418 10.03260 1350.2755    3 
   4 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 10  6       2 BE 115829417 10.04310 1349.4820    4 
   5 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 10  1       3 BE 115311516 10.04480 1346.4183    5 
   6 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      3  3  171270 BE 100374118 10.08100 1336.3069    6 
   7 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  3  170872 BE 115207316 10.08020 1334.5900    7 
   8 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  3  3  166024 00 111922918 10.04400 1331.7433    8 
   9 242186-74 HALOIN EDDY           AUVELAI  3  2  169543 BE 115821717 10.07190 1331.6638    9 
  10 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  1       2 BE 111487318 10.08190 1331.6431   10 
  11 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 11  8  158876 BE 116102916 09.59237 1330.6755   11 
  12 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  8       3 BE 115208116 10.08410 1327.8487   12 
  13 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   9  5  164296 BE 114464717 10.04030 1324.4337   13 
  14 188649-81 MOUCHET ROGER         ARSIMON  6  4  169057 BE 115864417 10.07397 1324.2581   14 
  15 242186-74 HALOIN EDDY           AUVELAI  3  1       2 BE 115911118 10.08270 1319.9144   15 
  16 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 11  4  169316 BE 111952618 10.08220 1319.0029   16 
  17 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  7       4 BE 111488518 10.09340 1318.7960   17 
  18 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  2  2       2 BE 106008317 10.10287 1312.2868   18 
  19 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 10 10       4 BE 111928718 10.08210 1309.1780   19 
  20 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   9  4       2 BE 111490618 10.05360 1308.0892   20 
  21 242641-44 FLEMAL CHRISTOPHE     FALISOL  6  1  166666 BE 116117815 10.07470 1304.2859   21 
  22 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  4       5 BE 115787217 10.11440 1297.1053   22 
  23 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  3  1       2 00 111923418 10.08000 1297.0625   23 
  24 188649-81 MOUCHET ROGER         ARSIMON  6  1       2 00 111986518 10.10547 1291.3822   24 
  25 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 11  2       2 BE 111950818 10.11350 1286.7587   25 
  26 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 11  9       2 BE 116106716 10.03507 1282.8616   26 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FALISOLLE FALISOLLE                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TRELOU SUR MARNE     18-07-20  65 Yearlings         Amateurs:12 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE  3  3  170558 BE 104094919 10.05050 1363.5550    1 
   2 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  5  2  171225 BE 104541619 10.08017 1337.3993    2 
   3 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      7  5  171270 BE 104549019 10.08050 1337.1763    3 
   4 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      7  6       2 BE 104546619 10.08060 1337.0023    4 
   5 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  6  1  166024 00 104729319 10.04450 1330.8537    5 
   6 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  5  3       2 BE 207219819 10.08417 1330.4713    6 
   7 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  5  170872 BE 104027219 10.08320 1329.3983    7 
   8 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 14  4  158876 BE 112712319 09.59317 1329.1911    8 
   9 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  6       2 BE 104026919 10.08450 1327.1612    9 
  10 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      7  1       3 BE 104547219 10.09230 1323.7408   10 
  11 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE  3  2       2 BE 104033419 10.09170 1319.2574   11 
  12 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 14  8       2 BE 112711319 10.00267 1319.0751   12 
  13 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  5  5       3 BE 104540719 10.10397 1310.4456   13 
  14 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  8  6  169316 BE 104041819 10.09390 1305.9468   14 
  15 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  3       3 BE 104027519 10.12000 1294.4848   15 
  16 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      7  7       4 BE 104547619 10.12440 1290.3315   16 
  17 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  4       4 BE 104028719 10.12340 1288.9515   17 
  18 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  9       5 BE 104026519 10.12420 1287.6564   18 
  19 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  8  1       2 BE 104044019 10.11470 1284.8059   19 
  20 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 14  7       3 BE 112710719 10.03517 1282.6890   20 
  21 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM      7  3       5 BE 104548719 10.13410 1281.1619   21 
  22 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI  9  1       6 BE 104029819 10.13270 1280.4196   22 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FALISOLLE FALISOLLE                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TRELOU SUR MARNE     18-07-20  279 Pigeonneaux      Amateurs:10 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33  3  170558 BE 101860120 10.00450 1412.4886    1 
   2 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45  5  162160 BE 110813020 09.54580 1410.4958    2 
   3 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 38       2 BE 110813520 09.55400 1401.9597    3 
   4 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33  1       2 BE 101865220 10.02050 1397.0621    4 
   5 243248-69 BERGIERS-BAUTHIERE    LIGNY   12  1  175484 BE 101778320 10.05516 1394.2794    5 
   6 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13  4  170920 BE 101848520 10.03220 1385.4634    6 
   7 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 16       3 BE 101862320 10.03460 1378.0609    7 



   8 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33  5       4 BE 101795320 10.04100 1373.6215    8 
   8 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 20       5 BE 101795620 10.04100 1373.6215    8 
  10 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 24       6 BE 101452020 10.04430 1367.5638   10 
  11 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13 13       2 BE 101794920 10.06000 1356.5079   11 
  12 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13  1       3 BE 505447920 10.06480 1347.9495   12 
  13 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33  2       7 BE 101795720 10.06580 1343.3290   13 
  14 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 27       8 BE 101863120 10.07090 1341.3921   14 
  15 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13  3       4 00 101849220 10.07490 1337.2278   15 
  16 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 13       9 BE 101863820 10.07340 1337.0107   16 
  17 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 12      10 BE 101864120 10.08040 1331.7907   17 
  18 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 32      11 BE 101863520 10.08070 1331.2710   18 
  19 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 19      12 BE 101862620 10.08080 1331.0978   19 
  20 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 22      13 BE 101862120 10.08130 1330.2327   20 
  21 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33  7      14 BE 101862820 10.08150 1329.8869   21 
  22 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 11  6  170872 00 101867920 10.08430 1327.5049   22 
  23 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 36       3 BE 110812420 10.02160 1326.2814   23 
  24 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 11  7       2 00 101868420 10.09060 1323.5631   24 
  25 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 33      15 BE 101861520 10.09200 1318.7474   25 
  26 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 29      16 BE 101865820 10.09210 1318.5775   26 
  27 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 14      17 BE 101860420 10.09220 1318.4076   27 
  28 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 18      18 BE 101860820 10.09240 1318.0680   28 
  29 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 30      19 BE 101861620 10.09330 1316.5419   29 
  30 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13 12       5 BE 101848620 10.09520 1316.1191   30 
  31 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13  6       6 BE 101848420 10.10020 1314.4322   31 
  32 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 16  158002 BE 110228320 10.00347 1310.3681   32 
  33 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 23       2 BE 110229220 10.00407 1309.2823   33 
  34 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 68       3 BE 110227220 10.00427 1308.9207   34 
  35 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 33       4 BE 110812020 10.03570 1308.2695   35 
  36 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15  9  166605 BE 101792920 10.07440 1304.3189   36 
  37 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 51       4 BE 110224320 10.01147 1303.1630   37 
  38 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 27       5 BE 110814020 10.05100 1295.5526   38 
  39 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 39       6 BE 110811520 10.05190 1294.0019   39 
  40 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 10       7 BE 110810720 10.05240 1293.1419   40 
  41 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 11  9       3 00 100591620 10.12390 1288.1417   41 
  42 243248-69 BERGIERS-BAUTHIERE    LIGNY   12 12       2 BE 101777920 10.16237 1286.5868   42 
  43 243248-69 BERGIERS-BAUTHIERE    LIGNY   12  9       3 BE 101779520 10.16267 1286.1153   43 
  44 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45  8       8 BE 110811320 10.06380 1280.5475   44 
  45 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 87       5 BE 110223620 10.03257 1280.1113   45 
  46 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 11  4       4 00 101868920 10.13290 1280.0999   46 
  47 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 21      20 BE 101861820 10.13250 1278.3860   47 
  48 243248-69 BERGIERS-BAUTHIERE    LIGNY   12  5       4 BE 101778820 10.17497 1273.2070   48 
  49 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 37 12  158876 BE 101222820 10.04487 1272.9259   49 
  50 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15 13       2 BE 101791320 10.11020 1271.4704   50 
  51 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 91       6 BE 110219920 10.04167 1271.3560   51 
  52 243248-69 BERGIERS-BAUTHIERE    LIGNY   12  6       5 BE 101778620 10.18307 1266.9258   52 
  53 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 16       9 BE 110813220 10.08330 1261.4547   53 
  54 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  3  3  166024 BE 101854220 10.11370 1261.4208   54 
  55 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15  8       3 BE 101790420 10.12220 1258.6628   55 
  56 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15 12       4 BE 101791520 10.12260 1258.0292   56 
  57 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 32      10 BE 110811720 10.08570 1257.5417   57 
  58 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15 14       5 BE 101792120 10.12300 1257.3962   58 
  59 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 21      11 BE 110514420 10.09230 1253.3299   59 
  60 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45  4      12 BE 110814520 10.09270 1252.6844   60 
  61 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45  9      13 BE 110813320 10.09280 1252.5232   61 
  62 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  3  1       2 BE 101854320 10.12550 1249.0834   62 
  63 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 11  8       5 00 101868320 10.16590 1247.3926   63 
  64 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 34      14 BE 100816520 10.10000 1247.3846   64 
  65 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15 15       6 BE 101792820 10.13350 1247.1990   65 
  66 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 43      15 BE 110813420 10.10020 1247.0649   66 
  67 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33  4      21 BE 101863320 10.16520 1246.1617   67 
  68 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 17      22 BE 101864820 10.16560 1245.5550   68 
  69 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 33       7 BE 110225820 10.07067 1243.0173   69 
  70 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 37 11       2 BE 101817120 10.07567 1241.7523   70 
  71 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 31      23 BE 101865920 10.17330 1239.9709   71 
  72 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13  2       7 BE 101848220 10.18260 1234.6737   72 
  73 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33 26      24 BE 101863920 10.18110 1234.2878   73 
  74 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13 10       8 BE 101849720 10.18370 1233.0408   74 
  75 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15 10       7 BE 101790220 10.15240 1230.4653   75 
  76 243248-69 BERGIERS-BAUTHIERE    LIGNY   12 11       6 BE 101777620 10.22557 1227.7762   76 
  77 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 21       8 BE 110227120 10.09207 1221.5548   77 
  78 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 40      16 BE 105038220 10.12470 1221.2376   78 
  79 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI 13  8       9 BE 101794620 10.20000 1220.8571   79 
  80 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 89       9 BE 110226920 10.09387 1218.7281   80 
  81 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 11  1       6 00 101867320 10.21450 1205.4462   81 
  82 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 11  2       7 00 101869220 10.21540 1204.1720   82 
  82 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 11  5       8 00 101867020 10.21540 1204.1720   82 
  84 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15  5       8 BE 101790120 10.18580 1198.8846   84 
  85 306906-95 DELVAUX MICHEL        FALISOL  4  2  166669 BE 101782920 10.19040 1198.4827   85 
  86 243248-69 BERGIERS-BAUTHIERE    LIGNY   12  8       7 BE 101778720 10.26297 1197.8839   86 
  87 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE 33  8      25 BE 101795520 10.22350 1196.1987   87 



  88 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS106 30      10 BE 110218520 10.12077 1195.8222   88 
  89 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  3  2       3 BE 101854120 10.19020 1194.1309   89 
  90 212684-60 GILLOT ANDRE          FALISOL 15  2       9 BE 101792520 10.19450 1192.1646   90 
  91 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 24      17 BE 110814920 10.16170 1189.8740   91 
  92 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45 45      18 BE 110811620 10.16220 1189.1469   92 
  93 307930-52 DECENDRE GUILLAUME    CHATELE 45  7      19 BE 110814120 10.16280 1188.2755   93 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FALISOLLE FALISOLLE                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TRELOU SUR MARNE     18-07-20  143 Vieux-Yearling   Amateurs:15 LACHER:08.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  7  1  171225 BE 106369015 10.04327 1374.8043    1 
   2 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 12  2  168033 BE 126749913 10.02190 1373.7539    2 
   3 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE  3  3  170558 BE 104094919 10.05050 1363.5550    3 
   4 306906-95 DELVAUX MICHEL        FALISOL  8  2  166669 BE 111939418 10.03260 1350.2755    4 
   5 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 12  7       2 BE 115829417 10.04310 1349.4820    5 
   6 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 12  1       3 BE 115311516 10.04480 1346.4183    6 
   7 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  7  4       2 BE 104541619 10.08017 1337.3993    7 
   8 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     10  8  171270 BE 104549019 10.08050 1337.1763    8 
   9 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     10  9       2 BE 104546619 10.08060 1337.0023    9 
  10 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     10  3       3 BE 100374118 10.08100 1336.3069   10 
  11 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18 12  170872 BE 115207316 10.08020 1334.5900   11 
  12 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  9  5  166024 00 111922918 10.04400 1331.7433   12 
  13 242186-74 HALOIN EDDY           AUVELAI  4  2  169543 BE 115821717 10.07190 1331.6638   13 
  14 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18 10       2 BE 111487318 10.08190 1331.6431   14 
  15 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  9  1       2 00 104729319 10.04450 1330.8537   15 
  16 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 25 15  158876 BE 116102916 09.59237 1330.6755   16 
  17 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  7  5       3 BE 207219819 10.08417 1330.4713   17 
  18 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18  5       3 BE 104027219 10.08320 1329.3983   18 
  19 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 25 11       2 BE 112712319 09.59317 1329.1911   19 
  20 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18 17       4 BE 115208116 10.08410 1327.8487   20 
  21 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18  6       5 BE 104026919 10.08450 1327.1612   21 
  22 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   9  5  164296 BE 114464717 10.04030 1324.4337   22 
  23 188649-81 MOUCHET ROGER         ARSIMON  8  6  169057 BE 115864417 10.07397 1324.2581   23 
  24 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     10  4       4 BE 104547219 10.09230 1323.7408   24 
  25 242186-74 HALOIN EDDY           AUVELAI  4  1       2 BE 115911118 10.08270 1319.9144   25 
  26 307039-34 WAUTHION CHRISTIAN    VELAINE  3  2       2 BE 104033419 10.09170 1319.2574   26 
  27 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 25 16       3 BE 112711319 10.00267 1319.0751   27 
  28 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  5  169316 BE 111952618 10.08220 1319.0029   28 
  29 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18 16       6 BE 111488518 10.09340 1318.7960   29 
  30 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  7  2       4 BE 106008317 10.10287 1312.2868   30 
  31 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  7  7       5 BE 104540719 10.10397 1310.4456   31 
  32 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 12 12       4 BE 111928718 10.08210 1309.1780   32 
  33 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER      LEROUX   9  4       2 BE 111490618 10.05360 1308.0892   33 
  34 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19 14       2 BE 104041819 10.09390 1305.9468   34 
  35 242641-44 FLEMAL CHRISTOPHE     FALISOL  6  1  166666 BE 116117815 10.07470 1304.2859   35 
  36 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18 13       7 BE 115787217 10.11440 1297.1053   36 
  37 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  9  2       3 00 111923418 10.08000 1297.0625   37 
  38 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18  3       8 BE 104027519 10.12000 1294.4848   38 
  39 188649-81 MOUCHET ROGER         ARSIMON  8  1       2 00 111986518 10.10547 1291.3822   39 
  40 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM     10 10       5 BE 104547619 10.12440 1290.3315   40 
  41 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18  4       9 BE 104028719 10.12340 1288.9515   41 
  42 225112-72 PIETQUIN J B          AUVELAI 18  9      10 BE 104026519 10.12420 1287.6564   42 
  43 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  2       3 BE 111950818 10.11350 1286.7587   43 
  44 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  4       4 BE 104044019 10.11470 1284.8059   44 
  45 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 25 17       4 BE 116106716 10.03507 1282.8616   45 
  46 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 25 14       5 BE 112710719 10.03517 1282.6890   46 
  47 242186-74 HALOIN EDDY           AUVELAI  4  3       3 BE 115304815 10.12140 1282.1502   47 
  48 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL 12  3       5 BE 115829017 10.11080 1281.3904   48 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


